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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Wilkinson433
GymWorld

8.300 9.050 9.0508.775 35.175
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Lynch437
Luna

8.725 8.750 8.7508.700 34.925
1 3 4 7 2 

2 

Lucy Sergunina412
Demaray's

8.175 9.150 9.0008.450 34.775
6 1 7 4 3 

3 

Izzy Bartholomew427
GymWorld

8.400 8.650 9.0258.325 34.400
2 4 8 3 4 

4 

Mia Viehweg425
Flips USA

8.050 8.425 8.9758.725 34.175
7 5 2T 5T 5 

5 

Dahlia Cohen417
Flips USA

8.000 8.250 8.9758.650 33.875
8 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Charlotte Metschan401
Cal-Star

8.375 8.325 8.4008.725 33.825
3 7 2T 10 7 

7 

Renee Joseph436
Luna

8.350 8.000 9.1258.275 33.750
4 9 9 1 8 

8 

Abigail Wehn432
GymWorld

7.550 8.400 8.7258.175 32.850
11 6 10 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Trumbo445
Redwood Coast

7.850 7.900 8.2507.850 31.850
9 10 11T 11 10 

10 

Maggie Barnes426
GymWorld

7.125 6.750 8.6258.575 31.075
12 11 6 9 11 

11 

Abi Palaniappan410
Demaray's

7.650 6.700 8.1757.850 30.375
10 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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